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Annex A 
Coffee Bus Schedule 

 
Date Venue Time 
Wed, 14 May 2025 Toa Payoh Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Thu, 15 May 2025 Bishan Train Depot 8.30am to 10.30am 

Sembawang Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Fri, 16 May 2025 Sengkang Train Depot 8.30am to 10.30am 

Punggol Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Wed, 21 May 2025 Ulu Pandan Bus Depot 4.30am to 6.30am 
Thu, 22 May 2025 Woodlands Bus Depot 4.30am to 6.30am 
Fri, 23 May 2025 Bukit Merah Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Wed, 28 May 2025 Loyang Bus Depot 4.30am to 6.30am 
Thu, 29 May 2025 Boon Lay Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Fri, 30 May 2025 Tampines Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 
Mon, 2 Jun 2025 Bukit Batok Bus Interchange* 12.30pm to 2.30pm 

 
*Open to public 

 


